
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 July 2021

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSIE BONUS 2 Last start winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 13/10306

 2 CUFFS Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Gallaway 520006 9/8231

 3 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R6, P 5P 1M 5P 3/1/1M. Northfield 476080 46/35229

 4 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2G. Smith 494975 12/9201

 5 FANCY STORM Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 527065 8/4129

 6 NIMBLE VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Winters 497570 7/6198

 7 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/1C. Gardoll 528436 6/4198

 8 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score IPS, 07/07/2021, R5, 3 6P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Kitchener 508285 7/5167

 9 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1M. Knowles 520526 8/4150

 10 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 525207 5/4141
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 1 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2G. Smith 494975 12/9201

 2 FANCY STORM Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 527065 8/4129

 3 NIMBLE VALLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Winters 497570 7/6198

 4 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/1C. Gardoll 528436 6/4198

 5 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score IPS, 07/07/2021, R5, 3 6P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Kitchener 508285 7/5167

 6 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1M. Knowles 520526 8/4150

 7 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 525207 5/4141

 8 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Last start winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2124

 9 NANGAR TAZ Last start placegetter CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2M 6M 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 4/2236

 10 FORMIDABLE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1S. Staples 532861 7/3222

 11 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 4/3192

 12 MASTER MAGAZINE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5153

 13 PROFICIENCY Dropping in grade LIS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1R. Gardoll 529623 9/4174

 14 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 04/06/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8147

 15 BAZZA BRANN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 1M 1M 3M 5/1T. Atkins 491355 8/4249

 16 TREKKING Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R12, P 8P (BDN)P 4P 5/1J. King 526380 5/4195

 17 LOCH ME Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R5, P 5P 4Y 1Y 5/2K. Ulrick 507450 8/2183

 18 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1F. Hancock 532594 5/4162

 19 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 20 FERGUS Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3150

 21 STILTON GEM 2 Weighted points score IPS, 09/07/2021, R10, 3 5P 1P 6P 5/2B. Kitchener 498943 3/2147

 22 ORARA MADDISON Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1G. Smith 494976 6/5144

 23 IRRITATE Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 499515 8/7144

 24 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2135

 25 VISTA INFERNO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5102

 26 BRODEC Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6M 6P 5/1P. Marsh 487399 9/595

 27 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 8M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/585

 28 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/085
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 1 MARTINO BEACH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Dart 537043 3/2237

 2 YOU KNOW ME Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Keep 533075 3/2225

 3 DARK FATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2W. Kempshall 533863 3/2186

 4 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Smith 538285 1/0176

 5 MYSTIC CORA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4C 5/3J. Dart 530334 3/1175

 6 BAGO GO GO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 3/0162

 7 RUMBLE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4S. Kavanagh 538525 1/0151

 8 ONE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/2L. Cunningham 507685 3/2150

 9 STILTON GEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/2B. Kitchener 498943 3/2147

 10 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/2S. Kempshall 529919 3/2141

 11 DETECTIVE DECKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 532280 2/1140

 12 BUNDY ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 531173 3/0140

 13 SAN POLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4D. Irwin 538714 1/0140

 14 KULU MIRACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0138

 15 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2135

 16 CASH UPFRONT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 2P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0135

 17 HAITHAM BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0132

 18 MALO DIABLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/0129

 19 SAMMY'S TURN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Keep 537496 1/0125

 20 SOME SAY BAROQUE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3S. Keep 532247 2/1123

 21 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 528327 2/1123

 22 MIX Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/2120

 23 BOKARM DONNA Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 528240 1/0120

 24 LOMACHENKO Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/3B. Kitchener 538326 2/1117

 25 MISS MAGAZINE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2114

 26 BUTTERFLY KISSES Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1111

 27 DASHING MARY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5Y 6P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 2/0110

 28 DIXIE ZAMBORA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4J. Corrigan 539584 1/0105

 29 KULU HONEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 2/1105

 30 EDEN FLYER Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 2/0102

 31 HENSON PARK Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5/4S. Keep 539100 1/0101
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 32 GOLDEN SEQUEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Reid 529961 1/0100

 33 CUNDLE KATE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/099

 34 FOGMAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/4B. Kitchener 538325 1/096

 35 ALFIE SMALL Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/190

 36 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/4E. Harris 537455 1/088

 37 BLACKJACK KELLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5Y 5/4V. Byrnes 507633 1/083

 38 LEO'S LETTERS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4B. Kitchener 538318 1/081

 39 KULU EDGE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 529862 1/081

 40 BACKMEDE BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4B. Northfield 530512 1/081

 41 MAC MADNESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4N. Creighton 532538 1/072

 42 SMILEY MAC Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/059

 43 FIRE FLIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 5Y 5/3V. Byrnes 528429 2/147
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 1 FAST TALKING Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P M/1M. Landrigan 540249 0/0140

 2 MANGO RUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 07/07/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1S. Kavanagh 538533 0/0132

 3 MODERN MESSAGE Last start placegetter GRA, 07/07/2021, R1, P 3P M/1F. Geary 534587 0/0117

 4 MRS HALO Last start placegetter MAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/0103

 5 KISS BISCUIT 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1D. Lowe 531177 0/092

 6 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0124

 7 ELSIE BAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1R. Atkins 533643 0/0106

 8 WHITE RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6Y 3P 4P M/1B. Ellis 519583 0/096

 9 FLYING SPUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 06/07/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1L. Green 532477 0/084

 10 MY NAME'S PATTIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/06/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/076

 11 OUR BELLA NERA First start M/1R. Gardoll 540165 0/00

 12 TRANQUIL LULU First start M/1G. Robertson 539573 0/00

 13 TRANQUIL LEXIE First start M/1G. Robertson 539574 0/00

 14 JOSEPH RUMBLE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 09/07/2021, R1, P 4P M/1S. Kavanagh 538530 0/058

 15 REDBACK ALFIE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 07/07/2021, R1, P 4P M/1G. Smith 538284 0/058

 16 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R1, P 4P 6P (FEL)P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/074

 17 TUXEDO BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1E. Harris 537451 0/064

 18 WHACKY JACKY Weighted points score BGC, 18/10/2020, R2, 3 4P 5P M/1D. Irwin 528672 0/057

 19 CLOUD SNIFFER Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2021, R1, P 4P 7P M/1K. Dodson 539150 0/048

 20 GO PATTY GO Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/048

 21 HAPPY RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1S. Kavanagh 538528 0/044

 22 ROCK HARPOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/044

 23 KULU GYPSY Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1K. Gooding 526369 0/044

 24 BUDDY BOOM YAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 4P 8P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/044
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 1 APACHE DON Last start placegetter GRA, 07/07/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 11/9327

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter LIS, 13/07/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 1/1F. Jamieson 507637 18/16264

 3 NOONBARRA JACK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 2M 3M 2M 1/2M. Turner 489846 18/6270

 4 DUCHESS ANNETTS Weighted points score IPS, 09/07/2021, R9, 3 1P 1P 2P 1/2B. Kitchener 529790 11/9249

 5 MERCY DASH Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 9/7147

 6 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start winner GRA, 02/07/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2L. Cunningham 507686 12/11321

 7 REDBACK KATIE Last start winner LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 2/1/2B. Northfield 508192 18/16201

 8 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/2S. Staples 522143 11/10348

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 14 July 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 July 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER BREEZE Last start winner CAS, 08/07/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 6C 4/1/2J. Watts 530164 6/4234

 2 PERFECT NANGAR Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1C. Gardoll 525551 9/2222

 3 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1J. King 526382 6/4201

 4 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525209 5/0174

 5 MEGLA MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3B. Barrington 528250 2/1171

 6 PELTZER Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1J. Dart 528627 4/3153

 7 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 13/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 533613 5/0153

 8 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2124

 9 BAZZA BRANN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 1M 1M 3M 5/3T. Atkins 491355 8/1249

 10 HORACE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2F. Hancock 532596 4/2237

 11 APACHE SWOOP Weighted points score BGC, 12/07/2021, R5, 2 3P 4P 5C 5/2B. Kitchener 531220 8/2201

 12 MAKE A MOVE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2195

 13 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 6/2192

 14 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 1/0192

 15 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3G. Streatfield 508632 3/1162

 16 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3J. Dart 530337 6/1162

 17 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/3156

 18 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1147

 19 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0138

 20 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0132

 21 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529863 2/0105

 22 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 496995 8/2102

 23 GOLDEN SEQUEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Reid 529961 1/0100

 24 COLONEL TRIGGER Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Gardoll 530764 1/098

 25 VISTA ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/193

 26 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1B. Northfield 535224 4/387

 27 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/085

 28 LATRELL Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3M. Reid 529965 2/184
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 1 PERFECT NANGAR Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1C. Gardoll 525551 9/2222

 2 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1J. King 526382 6/4201

 3 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525209 5/0174

 4 MEGLA MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3B. Barrington 528250 2/1171

 5 PELTZER Last start placegetter GRA, 05/07/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1J. Dart 528627 4/3153

 6 RISSOLES 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 13/07/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 533613 5/0153

 7 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2R. Wright 522903 8/2124

 8 BAZZA BRANN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 1M 1M 3M 5/3T. Atkins 491355 8/1249

 9 HORACE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2F. Hancock 532596 4/2237

 10 APACHE SWOOP Weighted points score BGC, 12/07/2021, R5, 2 3P 4P 5C 5/2B. Kitchener 531220 8/2201

 11 MAKE A MOVE Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2K. Staines 526152 8/2195

 12 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 6/2192

 13 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 1/0192

 14 BAGO GO GO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3G. Streatfield 508632 3/1162

 15 JIGSAW JOE Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3J. Dart 530337 6/1162

 16 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 8/3156

 17 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1147

 18 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0138

 19 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0132

 20 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 529863 2/0105

 21 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 496995 8/2102

 22 GOLDEN SEQUEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4M. Reid 529961 1/0100

 23 COLONEL TRIGGER Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Gardoll 530764 1/098

 24 VISTA ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 06/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/193

 25 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1B. Northfield 535224 4/387

 26 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/085

 27 LATRELL Weighted points score LIS, 29/06/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3M. Reid 529965 2/184
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 1 CHARCOAL VALLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2021, R2, P

GRA, 28/06/2021, R5, P

4P 3P 2P M/1D. Winters 536099 0/0134

 2 MANGO RUMBLE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 07/07/2021, R1, P

GRA, 28/06/2021, R8, P

2P 3P M/1S. Kavanagh 538533 0/0132

 3 INDIGO LEE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 02/07/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 2P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/0124

 4 ELSIE BAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/06/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1R. Atkins 533643 0/0106

 5 WHITE RUBY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 21/05/2021, R5, P 6Y 3P 4P M/1B. Ellis 519583 0/096

 6 KISS BISCUIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1D. Lowe 531177 0/092

 7 JOSEPH RUMBLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 28/06/2021, R2, P 4P M/1S. Kavanagh 538530 0/058

 8 BIG SCREEN Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1B. Ellis 531345 0/086

 9 FROZEN FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6P M/1D. Richardson 537899 0/048

 10 BUDDY BOOM YAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 4P 8P M/1E. Harris 537452 0/044

 11 ROCK HARPOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/06/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/044

 12 HAPPY RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1S. Kavanagh 538528 0/044
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 1 SPEEDY BLUE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R4, P 3P (FTF)P 1P 5/3K. Turner 523480 2/1194
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 July 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOONBARRA JACK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R4, M 2M 3M 2M 1/2M. Turner 489846 18/11270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 July 2021

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 2/1/1G. Geary 500990 9/8213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 18 July 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 11/3327

 2 TYPHOON SAMMY Last start winner GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Dart 528658 10/2300

 3 ROSIE BONUS 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 07/07/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2E. Harris 522085 13/2306
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